                             CCT Adjustable LED Narrow Strip
	                                                    LNS Series
Gl baLux
LIGHTING
CCT Adjustable LED Industrial
22 W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
      High Performance Design Can Customize
To Your Environment

www.designlights.org/QPL to confirm which models are
qualified.
Ordering Information
2- 24” Length²
4- 48” Length²
8- 96” Length²
DIMMING
0-10V Continuous
CONTINUOUS
LNS  Series
Rated Life 60,000 hours
Limited Warranty 5-years
Efficacy Up to 130 LPW
Continuous Dimming
5-year Limited Warranty. See warranty documentation
for more information.
Warranty
 Quick Ship/ DLC Listed
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice
Series
LNS
CCT Adjustable
LED Narrow
Strip
Electrical
Equipped standard with 0-10V continuous dimming
driver that works with any standard 0-10V control/
dimmer. Long-Life LED’s 60,000 hours at L80 with
projected life over 100,000  hours for reduced life cycle
Installation
Suitable for surface mounting, suspension, or stem
mounting, individually or in continuous rows.
Length Rated Wattage Driver Type CRI
24” Housing
17-17W (2,210 Lumens)²
48” Housing
26- 26W (3,380 Lumens)²
34- 34W (4,420 Lumens)²
45-  45W (5,850 Lumens)²
96” Housing
55- 55W (7,150 Lumens)²
90- 90W (11,700 Lumens)²
MVD-120-277V; 0-10V Dimming²
HVD-347-480V,0-10V Dimming¹
8   80+ CRI²
Emergency Backup
Example Model Number: LNS-4-26-MVD-850
Color Temp
EML8     800lm
EML16  1600lm
Control
MOS- Integral Microwave Sensor, On/Off
OS- Fixture Mounted Occupancy Sensor,
On/Off
MOSB- Integral Bi-Level Microwave Sensor
MOSB-FM- Fixture Mounted Bi-Level
Microwave Sensor
OSBL- Fixture Mounted Occupancy
Sensor, Bi-Level
Accessories
LNS 4 26 MVD 8 30/40/50
Options
FW3- 6' 3 Wire
Fixture whip
FW4- 6' 4 Wire
Fixture Whip
Options
Optional On/Off or Bi-Level Motion Sensor, high
voltage transformers, emergency battery backups,
whips and cords.
30/40/50- 3000K, 4000K,
5000K Adjustable
LNS-2-17-MVD-830/40/50